
 

 
December 2025 at the Clubhouse 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

*Pay for pizza at 
the event. BYOB 

Bring your  

Food Drive 
Donations! 

1  
 

2  
Last day to drop 
off donations for 
the Toy Drive in 
the Clubhouse 

3  
 

4  

10 - Needlepoint 
1 - Bridge  
1 - 4 Mah Jong 
and ladies mixed 
games 

5  
4:30 First Friday: 

Decorate for the 
Holidays  

Pizza at 5:30* 

6  
Food Drive 
Clubhouse 
Parking Lot -  

11-12 Drop off 
your donations 

7  
Food Drive 
Clubhouse 
Parking Lot -  

1-2 Drop off your 
donations 

8  
11-3 Mah Jong 

9  

 
 

 
6- Poker 

10  
 

11  
10 - Needlepoint 
1 - Bridge  
1 - 4 Mah Jong 
and ladies mixed 
games 

12  
 

13  
 

14  

 

15  
11-3 Mah Jong 

16  

 
 

 
6- Poker 

17  
 

18  
10 - Needlepoint 
1 - Bridge  
1 - 4 Mah Jong 
and ladies mixed 
games 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
11-3 Mah Jong 

23  

 
 

 
6- Poker 

24  
 

25  

 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
11-3 Mah Jong 

30  

 
 

 
6- Poker 

31  

 

Gym hours: Daily 5 am - 11 pm  

Indoor Pool Hours Daily: 10 am – 5 pm  

(closed Wednesdays)  

Heart Healthy Walking 9-10 M, W, F (fitness room)  

Indoor Pool Closed January 1st 

 


