December 2025 at the Clubhouse

December 2023 at the Olubhouse						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Pay for pizza at the event. BYOB Bring your Food Drive Donations!	1	2 Last day to drop off donations for the Toy Drive in the Clubhouse	3	1 - Bridge 1 - 4 Mah Jong	5 4:30 First Friday: Decorate for the Holidays Pizza at 5:30	6 Food Drive Clubhouse Parking Lot - 11-12 Drop off your donations
7 Food Drive Clubhouse Parking Lot - 1-2 Drop off your donations	8 11-3 Mah Jong	9 6- Poker	10	11 10 - Needlepoint 1 - Bridge 1 - 4 Mah Jong and ladies mixed games	12	13
HAPPY HANUKKAH	15 11-3 Mah Jong	16 6- Poker	17	18 10 - Needlepoint 1 - Bridge 1 - 4 Mah Jong and ladies mixed games	19	20
21	22 11-3 Mah Jong	23 6- Poker	24	25 Cherry Christmas	26	27
28	29 11-3 Mah Jong	30 6- Poker	31 Vew Year's Eve	Gym hours: Daily 5 am - 11 pm Indoor Pool Hours Daily: 10 am – 5 pm (closed Wednesdays) Heart Healthy Walking 9-10 M, W, F (fitness room) Indoor Pool Closed January 1st		